5502 Timberlea Blvd. Mississauga, ON Canada  L4W 2T7 • Toll Free: 1 877 226-3369 (CAMDEN9)
Tel: (905) 366-3377 • Fax: (905) 366-3378 • E-mail: info@camdencontrols.com • www.camdencontrols.com
FEATURES
ELECTRIFIED LOCKS,
RELAYS & TIMERS
R
ES
TR

BARRIER FREE RESTROOM CONTROL
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
VOLTAGE:    12/24VDC
CURRENT DRAW: CX-WC10: 320MA
   CX-WC11: 360MA
   CX-WC12: 360MA
   CX-WC13: 540MA
   CX-WC14: 830MA
   CX-WC15: 720MA
   CX-WC16: 460MA
EQUIPMENT PACKAGE
CX-WC10:  BASIC PUSH BUTTON SYSTEM
 - CX-33 ADVANCED LOGIC CONTROL,
 - CM-400R/8 MUSHROOM (PUSH TO LOCK) BUTTON,
 - CX-MDA MAGNETIC DOOR CONTACT
 ADD SUFFIX ‘F‘ TO MODEL NUMBER FOR FRENCH LANGUAGE
CX-WC11:  PUSH BUTTON AND ANNUNCIATOR SYSTEM
 - CX-33 ADVANCED LOGIC CONTROL,
 - CM-400R/8 MUSHROOM (PUSH TO LOCK) BUTTON,
 - CM-AF500 SINGLE GANG LED ANNUNCIATOR,
 - CX-MDA MAGNETIC DOOR CONTACT
 ADD SUFFIX ‘F‘ TO MODEL NUMBER FOR FRENCH LANGUAGE
CX-WC12:  4 1/2” PUSH PLATE AND ANNUNCIATOR SYSTEM
 - CX-33 ADVANCED LOGIC CONTROL,
 - CM-40/8 ALL ACTIVE™ PUSH PLATE SWITCH (PUSH TO LOCK),
 - CM-AF500 SINGLE GANG LED ANNUNCIATOR,
 - CX-MDA MAGNETIC DOOR CONTACT
 ADD SUFFIX ‘F‘ TO MODEL NUMBER FOR FRENCH LANGUAGE
CX-WC13AXFM: FLUSH MOUNT COMBO ILLUMINATED PUSH PLATE
   SWITCH SYSTEM
 - CX-33 ADVANCED LOGIC CONTROL,
 - CM-2520/4855SE1 FLUSH COMBO ILLUMINATED PUSH PLATE
  SWITCH (‘PUSH TO OPEN’ & ‘PUSH TO LOCK’) WITH SIGN
 - CM-45/455SE1 4 ½” ILLUMINATED PUSH PLATE (WHEELCHAIR
  SYMBOL & PUSH TO OPEN) WITH SIGN
 - CX-MDA MAGNETIC DOOR CONTACT
 ADD SUFFIX ‘F‘ TO MODEL NUMBER FOR FRENCH LANGUAGE
CX-WC13AXSM: SURFACE MOUNT COMBO ILLUMINATED PUSH PLATE
  SWITCH SYSTEM
 - CX-33 ADVANCED LOGIC CONTROL
 - CM-2520/4854SE1 SURFACE COMBO ILLUMINATED PUSH PLATE
  SWITCH (‘PUSH TO OPEN’ & ‘PUSH TO LOCK’) WITH SIGN
 - CM-45/454SE1 4 1/2” ILLUMINATED PUSH PLATE (WHEELCHAIR
  SYMBOL & PUSH TO OPEN) WITH SIGN
 - CX-MDA MAGNETIC DOOR CONTACT
 ADD SUFFIX ‘F‘ TO MODEL NUMBER FOR FRENCH LANGUAGE
CX-WC10
CX-WC11
CX-WC12
CX-WC13AXSM
CX-WC13AXFM
5502 Timberlea Blvd. Mississauga, ON Canada  L4W 2T7 • Toll Free: 1 877 226-3369 (CAMDEN9)
Tel: (905) 366-3377 • Fax: (905) 366-3378 • E-mail: info@camdencontrols.com • www.camdencontrols.com
BARRIER FREE RESTROOM CONTROL
CX-WC13XFM
ORDERING INFORMATION
CX-WC13XFM:  FLUSH MOUNT AURA™ ILLUMINATED PUSH PLATE
 SWITCH SYSTEM
 - CX-33 ADVANCED LOGIC CONTROL,
 - CM-45/855SE1 4 ½” ILLUMINATED PUSH PLATE SWITCH
  (PUSH TO LOCK) WITH SIGN
 - CM-45/455SE1 4 ½” ILLUMINATED PUSH PLATE (WHEELCHAIR
  SYMBOL & PUSH TO OPEN) WITH SIGN
 - CM-45/4 ‘PUSH TO OPEN‘ 4 ½” SQUARE PUSH PLATE SWITCH
 - CM-55CBL FLUSH SQUARE MOUNTING BOX FOR CM-45/4
 - CX-MDA MAGNETIC DOOR CONTACT
 ADD SUFFIX ‘F‘ TO MODEL NUMBER FOR FRENCH LANGUAGE
CX-WC13XSM:  SURFACE MOUNT AURA™ ILLUMINATED PUSH PLATE
 SWITCH SYSTEM
 - CX-33 ADVANCED LOGIC CONTROL
 - CM-45/854SE1 4 ½” ILLUMINATED PUSH PLATE SWITCH
  (PUSH TO LOCK), WITH SIGN
 - CM-45/454SE1 4 ½” ILLUMINATED PUSH PLATE (WHEELCHAIR
  SYMBOL & PUSH TO OPEN) WITH SIGN
 - CM-45/4 4 ½” SQUARE ‘PUSH TO OPEN‘ PUSH PLATE SWITCH
 - CM-54CBL SURFACE SQUARE BOX FOR CM-45/4
 - CX-MDA MAGNETIC DOOR CONTACT
 ADD SUFFIX ‘F‘ TO MODEL NUMBER FOR FRENCH LANGUAGE
CX-WC14XFM:  FLUSH MOUNT TWO DOOR RESTROOM SYSTEM
 - CX-EMF-2 MULTI-FUNCTION RELAY
 - CM-45/855SE1 FLUSH 4 ½” ILLUMINATED ‘PUSH TO LOCK‘ PUSH
  PLATE SWITCH WITH SIGN
 - (2) CM-45/455SE1 FLUSH 4 ½” ILLUMINATED WHEELCHAIR &
  ‘PUSH TO OPEN‘ PUSH PLATE SWITCH WITH SIGN
 - (2) CM-45/4 WHEELCHAIR & ‘PUSH TO OPEN‘ 4 ½” SQUARE PUSH
  PLATE SWITCH
 - (2) CM-55CBL FLUSH SQUARE MOUNTING BOX FOR CM-45/4
 - (2) CX-MDA MAGNETIC DOOR CONTACTS.
 - CX-EMF-2 ALSO PROVIDES OPTION FOR TIMED UNLOCK AND
  STROBE ANNUNCIATOR ILLUMINATION.
 ADD SUFFIX ‘F‘ TO MODEL NUMBER FOR FRENCH LANGUAGE
CX-WC14XSM: SURFACE MOUNT TWO DOOR RESTROOM SYSTEM
 - CX-EMF-2 MULTI-FUNCTION RELAY
 - (2) CM-45/854SE1 4 ½” SURFACE ILLUMINATED ‘PUSH TO LOCK‘
  PUSH PLATE SWITCH WITH SIGN
 - (2) CM-45/454SE1 4 ½” SURFACE ILLUMINATED WHEELCHAIR &
  ‘PUSH TO OPEN‘ PUSH PLATE SWITCHES WITH SIGN
 - (2) CM-45/4 WHEELCHAIR & ‘PUSH TO OPEN‘ PUSH PLATE
    SWITCHES
 - (2) CM-54CBL SURFACE SQUARE MOUNTING BOX FOR CM-45
 - (2) CX-MDA MAGNETIC DOOR CONTACTS
 ADD SUFFIX ‘F‘ TO MODEL NUMBER FOR FRENCH LANGUAGE.
CX-WC14XFM
CX-WC13XSM
CX-WC14XSM
5502 Timberlea Blvd. Mississauga, ON Canada  L4W 2T7 • Toll Free: 1 877 226-3369 (CAMDEN9)
Tel: (905) 366-3377 • Fax: (905) 366-3378 • E-mail: info@camdencontrols.com • www.camdencontrols.com
BARRIER FREE RESTROOM CONTROL
MKTG-LIT-SP-CX-WC-R4
CX-WC15XFM: FLUSH MOUNT AURA™ ILLUMINATED PUSH PLATE SWITCH &
 ASSISTANCE SWITCH SYSTEM
 - CX-EMF-2 MULTI-FUNCTION RELAY
 - CM-45/855SE1 FLUSH 4 ½” 'PUSH TO LOCK' ILLUMINATED PUSH
  PLATE SWITCH WITH SIGN
 - CM-45/455SE1 FLUSH 4 ½” ILLUMINATED WHEELCHAIR &
  ‘PUSH TO OPEN‘ PUSH PLATE WITH SIGN
 - CM-45/4 ‘PUSH TO OPEN‘ 4 ½” SQUARE PUSH PLATE SWITCH
 - CM-55CBL FLUSH SQUARE MOUNTING BOX FOR CM-45/4
 - CM-450R/12 ‘PRESS FOR EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE‘ MUSHROOM
  PUSH BUTTON
 - CX-MDA MAGNETIC DOOR CONTACT
 SAME OPERATION AS CX-WC13 KIT WITH THE ADDITIONAL OPTION
 OR FLASHING ‘ASSISTANCE REQUESTED‘ ANNUNICATION AND
 TIMED WASHROOM UNLOCK
 ADD SUFFIX ‘F‘ TO MODEL NUMBER FOR FRENCH LANGUAGE